CATALOG
FTTA Solutions for the 5G
MINQING TANCOME TECHNOLOGY
w
w
w
.fi
br

Cable diameter
(mm)
Cable weight
kg/Km
Traction force
(Long/Short term)
N
Crush resistance
(Long/Short term)
N/1000mm
Bending radius
Dynamic / Static
(mm)
FAB-GYFTY-2-6 2-6 1 5 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-8-12 8-12 2 4 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-14-18 14-18 3 3 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-20-24 20-24 4 2 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-26-30 26-30 5 1 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-32-36 32-36 6 0 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-38-48 38-48 4 1 9.0 67 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-50-60 50-60 5 0 9.0 67 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-62-72 62-72 6 0 9.0 67 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-74-84 74-84 7 1 10.2 82 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-86-96 86-96 8 0 10.2 82 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-98-108 98-108 9 1 11.4 101 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-110-120 110-120 10 0 11.4 101 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-122-132 122-132 11 1 12.8 125 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-134-144 134-144 12 0 12.8 125 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
Page 30
w
w
w

Cable diameter
(mm)
Cable weight
kg/Km
Traction force
(Long/Short term)
N
Crush resistance
(Long/Short term)
N/1000mm
Bending radius
Dynamic / Static
(mm)
FAB-GYTS-2-6 2-6 1 4 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-8-12 8-12 2 3 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-14-18 14-18 3 2 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-20-24 20-24 4 1 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-26-30 26-30 5 0 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-32-36 32-36 6 0 9.2 82/87 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-38-48 38-48 4 1 9.5 82/87 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-50-60 50-60 5 0 9.5 82/87 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-62-72 62-72 6 0 10.0 98/114 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-74-84 74-84 7 1 11.2 110/129 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-86-96 86-96 8 0 11.2 112/129 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-98-108 98-108 9 1 12.5 137/161 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-110-120 110-120 10 0 12.5 137/161 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-122-132 122-132 11 1 13.8 163/189 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-134-144 134-144 12 0 13.8 163/189 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
w
w
w
.fi